PLC V
colour included
in the price
PLC V 1600 ↕ × 463 ↔ ZX
colour: Magic Pearl
Integrated thermostatic valve, angled, right, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome

[mm]
[W]
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
1580 263 50 331 169 150 1350 105 1,26 7,30 WGPLV158026
1600 463 50 613 312 350 1350 125 2,39 13,60 WGPLV160046
1600 663 50 894 456 550 1350 125 3,51 19,91 WGPLV160066
1780 263 50 373 190 150 1550 105 1,43 8,24 WGPLV178026
1800 463 50 690 352 350 1550 125 2,70 15,36 WGPLV180046
1800 663 50 1007 514 550 1550 125 3,96 22,47 WGPLV180066
1580 x 263
↕              ↔
1600 x 463 1600 x 663 1780 x 263 1800 x 463 1800 x 663
20190403 Małkowski Przemysław page 3 of 6TERMA | www.termaheat.com